HE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Lewis H. Jordan ISBA # 02714	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE O THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PAID 21	005384
STAMP#	COMPUTER FILED NO.
\$ 55.20 REC \$ 10	BOOK 2001 PAGE 538
Michololtoter AUD \$ = RECORDER R.M.F. \$	12:24(pm
DATE COUNTY	MICKI UTSLER RECORDER
Teparer formation Lewis H. Jordan, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, Individual's Name Street Add	IA 50273, (515) 462-3731 MADISON COUNTY, 10%
Address Tax Statement: Rick Thornburg	and Kathy Thornburg, SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER treet, Winterset, IA 50273
WARRAN	TY DEED
	(CAND AND NO (100 (CAT 000 00)
For the consideration of <u>THIRTY-FIVE THOU</u> Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,	SAND AND NO/100(\$35,000.00)
MUELLER FARMS PARTNERSHIP, an Iowa	Partnership
do hereby Convey to	
Rick Thornburg and Kathy Thornburg	
the following described real estate in MADI	SUN County, Iowa:
Parcel "G" located in the Northwest Quarter (N	
and in the Northeast Quarter (NE 1/4) of the So	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(3), Township Seventy-six (76) North, Range Tw	
County, Iowa, containing 9.37 acres, as shown is	Plat of Survey filed in Rook 3. Page 47 on
July 3, 19997, in the Office of the Recorder of M	
July 3, 19997, in the Office of the Recorder of M	
This Deed is given in fulfillment of a Real Estate	Contract dated July 10, 1997, and recorded
on August 8, 1997, in Deed Record 137, on Page	
•	e 801 in the Office of the Madison County
Recorder.	
Creaters de Llereby Covenant with grantees and al	legacears in interest, that granters hold the real estate
by title in fee simple; that they have good and lawful au	accessors in interest, that grantors hold the real estate
estate is Free and Clear of all Liens and Encumbrar	nces except as may be above stated; and grantors
Covenant to Warrant and Defend the real estate again	st the lawful claims of all persons except as may be
above stated. Each of the undersigned hereby relinqu	ishes all rights of dower, homestead and distributive
share in and to the real estate.	ment hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or
plural number, and as masculine or feminine gender, ac	cording to the context.
•	
STATE OF,	Dated: November 27, 2001
COUNTY,	() lt - m + all
On this,	Golfe Mi Cage
, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared	Robert M. Casper (Grantor)
	Marrie D. Cax
	Marvin D. Cox (Grantor)
to me known to be the identical persons named in	Wai viii D. Cux
and who executed the foregoing instrument and	
acknowledged that they executed the same as their	(Country)
voluntary act and deed.	(Grantor)
	(0)
Notary Public	(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledgment for individual grantor(s) only)	
© The Iowa State Bar Association 2001	101 WARRANTY DEI Revised January, 20
IOWADOCS®	



STATE OF	IOWA	1	, C	OUNTY	OF_		MA	DIS	ON		, ss:			
On this	2 <u>7</u> day d	$f_{\underline{J}}$	Tol	remb	1 <u>el</u> .c	200	2/bef	ore m	e, the ur	nder	signe	ed, a N	otary Put	olic in and for
the said State, personally appeared Robert M. Casper and Marvin D. Cox, to me personally														
known, who,	being by	me (	duly	sworn,	did	say	that	the	person	is	(a)	(the)	General	Partner of
MUELLER FA	RMS PAR	TNERS	SHIP	, a	an lov	va lim	ited p	artne	rship, ex	ecu	ting t	he fore	egoing ins	trument, that
the instrument	was signe	d on b	ehalf	of the I	imite	d par	tnersh	nip by	authori	ty of	f the	limited	d partners	ship; and the
general partner acknowledged the execution of the instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of the limited														
partnership, by it and by the general partner voluntarily executed.														
	•				(	7	X	M	ΛL	U	be	Af	and the space of	
//-1-2003 , Notary Public in and for said State.														
													(Section 55	8.39, Code of Iowa)

Acknowledgment: For use in the case of a limited partnership with an individual general partner